







**Project Name: Billingsville Elementary School Phase 1**

**Location:** 2218 Toomey Ave. Ste. 110, Charlotte, NC 28203

**Owner:** Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools

**Bid Opening:** February 27, 2025, 2:00pm

N/A



**Bid Package:** 0300 Turnkey Concrete

Bidder	DSG Concrete Contractors	Evans Contracting Group, LLC	Ground Thunder Construction Inc.	Lorenzo Construction LLC					
Base Bid	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
Alternate OPA-A1	↓	↓	↓	↓					
Alternate OPA-A2									
Alternate OPA-A3									
Addenda Acknowledged									
Clarifications Acknowledged									
Bid Signature									
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized (Affidavit A & B - 2 pages)									
Bid Bond Attached and Signed									

**Project Name: Billingsville Elementary School Phase 1**

**Location:** 2218 Toomey Ave. Ste. 110, Charlotte, NC 28203

**Owner:** Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools

**Bid Opening:** February 27, 2025, 2:00pm

N/A



**Bid Package:** 0400 Masonry

Bidder	Gates Construction Co. Inc.	GE Masonry	Old North State Masonry LLC	Pyramid Masonry Contractors, Inc.	Summa Contracting	Vega Construction Company Inc.			
Base Bid	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
Alternate OPA-A1	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓
Alternate OPA-A2									
Alternate OPA-A3									
Addenda Acknowledged									
Clarifications Acknowledged									
Bid Signature									
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized (Affidavit A & B - 2 pages)									
Bid Bond Attached and Signed									

REBID















**Project Name: Billingsville Elementary School Phase 1**

**Location:** 2218 Toomey Ave. Ste. 110, Charlotte, NC 28203

**Owner:** Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools

**Bid Opening:** February 27, 2025, 2:00pm



**Bid Package:** 0950 Acoustical Tile

Bidder	Warco Construction								
Base Bid	NO BID								
Alternate OPA-A1	↓								
Alternate OPA-A2									
Alternate OPA-A3									
Addenda Acknowledged									
Clarifications Acknowledged									
Bid Signature									
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized (Affidavit A & B - 2 pages)									
Bid Bond Attached and Signed									





**Project Name: Billingsville Elementary School Phase 1**

**Location:** 2218 Toomey Ave. Ste. 110, Charlotte, NC 28203

**Owner:** Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools

**Bid Opening:** February 27, 2025, 2:00pm



**Bid Package:** 1000 Specialties

Bidder	Arguello Family Investments DBA Ace Handyman	B.A. Hoft of Charlotte, Inc.	Cook & Boardman	Genesis Construction of the Carolinas Inc	James Hall Ventures, LLC	Nycon Inc.	RC Specialties	Schiller	Sterling Construction Services
Base Bid	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	63,384.63	NO BID	NO BID	21,606.00	NO BID	NO BID
Alternate OPA-A1	↓	↓	↓	0	↓	↓	N/A	↓	↓
Alternate OPA-A2				0			N/A		
Alternate OPA-A3				0			N/A		
Addenda Acknowledged				1-2 ✓			1-2 ✓		
Clarifications Acknowledged				1-4 ✓			1-4 ✓		
Bid Signature									
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized (Affidavit A & B - 2 pages)				✓			✓		
Bid Bond Attached and Signed									









**Project Name: Billingsville Elementary School Phase 1**

**Location:** 2218 Toomey Ave. Ste. 110, Charlotte, NC 28203

**Owner:** Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools

**Bid Opening:** February 27, 2025, 2:00pm



**Bid Package:** 2100 Fire Protection

Bidder	Elite Fire Control Inc.	Fire Sprinkler Service, LLC	Johnson Controls Inc.	Pye Barker Fire and Safety	The Hiller Companies, LLC					
Base Bid	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	11,747.00	NO BID					
Alternate OPA-A1	↓	↓	↓							
Alternate OPA-A2										
Alternate OPA-A3										
Addenda Acknowledged										1-2
Clarifications Acknowledged										NONE
Bid Signature										
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized (Affidavit A & B - 2 pages)										NO
Bid Bond Attached and Signed										↓









